TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM439652

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CVP Group, LLC		08/07/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Masterack Manufacturing and Installation, LLC	
Street Address:	1 LEGGETT ROAD	
City:	CARTHAGE	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	64836	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76455304	POWER RACK
Serial Number:	85349619	SLIDE-DOWN
Serial Number:	85355951	MASTERACK
Serial Number:	85832282	SMARTSPACE
Serial Number:	78509089	ECONOCARGO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

7133084119 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 713-752-4419 Email: bnelson@jw.com

Correspondent Name: Brit Nelson

Address Line 1: 1401 McKinney Street, Suite 1900 Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010-1900

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	138488.00027
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brit Nelson
SIGNATURE:	/Brit Nelson/
DATE SIGNED:	08/17/2017

Total Attachments: 3

source=18866533_1_Certified cCopy of Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC (8-8-17)#page1.tif

source=18866533_1_Certified cCopy of Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC (8-8-17)#page2.tif

source=18866533_1_Certified cCopy of Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC (8-8-17)#page3.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CVP GROUP, LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CVP GROUP, LLC" TO "MASTERACK
MANUFACTURING AND INSTALLATION, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON
THE SEVENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017, AT 3:22 O'CLOCK P.M.

4550952 8100 SR# 20175621952

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203020361

Date: 08-08-17

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:22 PM 08/07/2017
FILED 03:22 PM 08/07/2017
SR 20175605383 - File Number 4550952

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CVP GROUP, LLC

This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, has been duly executed and is being filed by the undersigned, as an authorized person, in accordance with the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, 6 Del. C. §18-101 et seq., to amend the Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC, which was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on May 21, 2008 (as amended, the "Original Certificate of Formation").

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is CVP Group, LLC,

SECOND: The Original Certificate of Formation is hereby amended by amending Article I thereof so that, as amended, said Article I shall be read as follows:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is Masterack Manufacturing and Installation, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of CVP Group, LLC as of August 7, 2017.

[Signature page follows]

David R. Nuzzo, an authorized person

TRADEMARK REEL: 006132 FRAME: 0192

RECORDED: 08/17/2017